The goods and service shall be provided from 
the date of installation within six (6) weeks from delivering the instrument. 

(1.3) Contract Price ((i) breakdown and (ii) payment profile): 

1.3.2. The maximum value of the goods and services that can be ordered under this contract is £73,087.17 
(Seventy-three thousand, eighty-seven pounds, seventeen pence) only (excluding VAT). (the “Contract 
Price”) 

1.3.2. Full details of the Contract Price are contained in Annex B. For the avoidance of doubt, the Authority 
is not required to order Goods up to the full Contract Price.